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2023.12.19 Submission Issue

2024.03.13 Updated as consultee comments
2024.03.14 Brick Screen Walls updated
2024.04.26 Further Updated as FW comments
2024.04.28 Updated as AC comments
2024.04.28 Plots 26-28 Amended

2024.05.07 Plots 32&33 parking amended
2024.1001  Improvements to gardens and parking
2024.11.20 Garden |19/120 increased
2024.11.27 Coordination Issue

1800mm Screen Wall
[Brick Type A - Buff]

1800mm Screen Wall
[Brick Type B - Multi Red]
1800mm Timber Fence

1800mm Hit & Miss fence to Bin Stores

900mm Wall
[Brick Type A - Buff]

1200mm Bow Topped Railings including
self closing anti finger trap gates

1100mm Timber Post and Rail

1100mm Vertical Railings

450mm Knee Rail

1100mm Private Hedge

1800mm Timber Gate (lockable)

Proposed Hedgerow

| Retained Hedgerow
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2023.12.19
2024.03.13
2024.03.14
2024.04.26
2024.04.28
2024.04.28
2024.1001
2024.11.20
2024.11.27

Submission Issue

Updated as consultee comments
Brick Screen Walls updated

Further Updated as FW comments
Updated as AC comments

POS Highway Updated
Improvements to gardens and parking
Garden | 19/120 increased
Coordination Issue
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Fairford

Fairford
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1800mm Screen Wall
[Brick Type A - Buff]

1800mm Screen Wall
[Brick Type B - Multi Red]

1800mm Timber Fence

1800mm Hit & Miss fence to Bin Stores

900mm Wall
[Brick Type A - Buff]

1200mm Bow Topped Railings including
self closing anti finger trap gates

1100mm Timber Post and Rail

1100mm Vertical Railings

450mm Knee Rail

1100mm Private Hedge

1800mm Timber Gate (lockable)

I Proposed Hedgerow

| Retained Hedgerow
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